POSITION NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Ryan Maxwell & Henry Spring
Luke Brown & Danial Hillier
Taylor Gill & Christian Nitsche
Jang Hyun Lee & Sewoong Bang
Bradley Kendall & Gary Hill
Kaleb Tawera & Tyson Tawera
Jonathon Cane & Ben Slaven
Sam Yoshifuji & James Hydes
Sam Reese & Kit Bittle

Charlie Smail & Samuel Wells
Joe Tiplady & Joshua Rookes
Matty Tiplady & Chris Charlton
Shaun Campbell & Willly Eady
Ethan Jones & Joshua Morris
Fletcher Broderick & Monte Burmester
Min Su Se & Hoje Kang

Byron Willis & Joshua Presley
Hyun Lee & Philip Stoldt
Minseo Kowin & Do Yeon Kim
Dean Wedlake & Lance Shaw
Josh Wilson & Nathan Walker
Seungsu Park & Moonsu Park
Dean Muller & John Foley

GROSS
141
141
143
147
147
147
148
148
150
150
152
152
152
153
153
155
156
162
162
163
168
179
183



